        NELCO CONTACT AB  -  Daléns Gata 7, 195 61 Arlandastad, Sweden  -  Tel. +46 (0)8 754 70 40  -   order@nelco.se  -  www.nelco.se
________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JF 16-100 M10
EARTHING BRAID 16mm2, 100mm, M10 .
Economical and efficient protection of electrical equipment.Used for enclosure doors, motors, machine structures and control panels.Can handle
temperature changes, shock, vibration and moving of components
Made of high conductivity tin-plated copper.Pressed ferrule ends for mechanical strength and reliability.
Product Properties:
Insulated No
Conductor category Class 6 = very flexible
Conductor material Copper
Shape of conductor Flat
Braided Yes
With connecting lugs No
Connection lugs drilled Yes
With cable lugs No
Dimensions:
Unit pcs
Nominal cross section conductor 16 mm²
Cable width approx. 18 mm
Cable height approx. 2.7 mm
Outer diameter approx. 18 mm
D 11 mm
W 18 mm
L 100 mm
Length 100 mm
MOQ 1 .
Approvals:
Compliance:
RoHS RoHS 3 (2015/863)
Conflict minerals Yes, see report under tab "Documents"
Reach No SVHC (Latest)
SCIP Not Applicable
Other information:
Trademark NEMIQ
ETIM-Class EC002809 - Earthing strip preassembled
ETIM-Release 7.0
Product Group Jordflätor
Search Description JORDFLÄTA 16MM2, 100MM, M10
Alternative SKU JF16-100M10
Logistic information:
Barcode 733117617341
Country of origin CN
Item status
Stock item, normally in stock with reservation for in between sales., Non
Stock Item, can be on stock but is not a regular stock item.
Stock code JF 16-100 M10
Taric code 74130000
Unit pcs
MOQ 1 .